Position

Social Work Supervisor-E
Social Work Supervisor-E
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Work Supervisor-E
Social Work Supervisor-E
Social Work Supervisor-E
Social Worker Ill
Human Svcs Supervisor-E
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill

Social Worker Il

Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill

Social Work Supervisor-E

Other Positions Held County

Election Volunteer
Worker

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs

Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs

Total Wages

$126,731
$120,179
$107,744
$103,976
$103,771
$101,633
$98,560
$98,290
$95,226
$93,915
$91,413
$90,243
$89,750
$87,539
$87,350
$86,755
$86,354
$85,565
$84,453
$83,840
$83,429
$83,131

$83,128
$82,952
$82,776
$82,097
$82,056
$80,796
$79,377

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,061
$46,186
$33,898
$42,609
$39,196
$28,203
$49,930
$40,793
$45,489
$39,916
$47,785
$32,100
$43,191
$37,681
$33,101
$34,962
$25,568
$44,343
$35,275
$40,941
$44,068
$44,594

$31,335
$42,590
$45,487
$39,839
$46,572
$44,037
$44,027



Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill

Social Worker Il

Social Work Supervisor-E

Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Shelter Care Counselor Il

Comm Worker Il
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Comm Worker Il
Social Worker Ill
Comm Worker Il

Comm Worker Il

Shelter Care Counselor Il

Social Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Comm Worker Il

Comm Worker Il

Office Assistant Summer Intern

Comm Worker Il

Social Worker I

Ltd Payment

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs
Child Protective Svcs

$79,369
$78,963
$78,722
$77,783
$77,765
$75,494
$70,804
$66,876
$63,072
$59,094
$57,207
$56,233
$53,477
$50,986
$50,123
$49,400
$48,879
$41,476
$38,500
$38,206
$24,658
$21,909
$13,355
$11,439

$6,448

$3,953

$2,915

$40,530
$46,094
$12,624
$40,962
$42,872
$31,465
$41,105
$35,300
$50,287
$40,559
$10,102
$31,557
$26,970
$22,784
$23,545
$7,117
$21,885
$5,432
$25,653
$23,399
$0
$3,649
$2,846
$0

$0

$0
$14,421



