Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Social Work Supervisor-E		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$126,731	\$42,061
Social Work Supervisor-E		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$120,179	\$46,186
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$107,744	\$33,898
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$103,976	\$42,609
Social Work Supervisor-E		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$103,771	\$39,196
Social Work Supervisor-E		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$101,633	\$28,203
Social Work Supervisor-E		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$98,560	\$49,930
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$98,290	\$40,793
Human Svcs Supervisor-E		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$95,226	\$45,489
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$93,915	\$39,916
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$91,413	\$47,785
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$90,243	\$32,100
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$89,750	\$43,191
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$87,539	\$37,681
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$87,350	\$33,101
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$86,755	\$34,962
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$86,354	\$25,568
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$85,565	\$44,343
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$84,453	\$35,275
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$83,840	\$40,941
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$83,429	\$44,068
Social Worker III	Election Volunteer Worker	San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$83,131	\$44,594
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$83,128	\$31,335
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$82,952	\$42,590
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$82,776	\$45,487
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$82,097	\$39,839
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$82,056	\$46,572
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$80,796	\$44,037
Social Work Supervisor-E		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$79,377	\$44,027

Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$79,369	\$40,530
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$78,963	\$46,094
Social Worker III	Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$78,722	\$12,624
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$77,783	\$40,962
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$77,765	\$42,872
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$75,494	\$31,465
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$70,804	\$41,105
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$66,876	\$35,300
Social Work Supervisor-E		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$63,072	\$50,287
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$59,094	\$40,559
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$57,207	\$10,102
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$56,233	\$31,557
Shelter Care Counselor II		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$53,477	\$26,970
Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$50,986	\$22,784
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$50,123	\$23,545
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$49,400	\$7,117
Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$48,879	\$21,885
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$41,476	\$5,432
Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$38,500	\$25,653
Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$38,206	\$23,399
Shelter Care Counselor II		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$24,658	\$0
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$21,909	\$3,649
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$13,355	\$2,846
Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$11,439	\$0
Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$6,448	\$0
Office Assistant Summer Intern		San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$3,953	\$0
Comm Worker II	Ltd Payment	San Mateo County	Child Protective Svcs	\$2,915	\$14,421